
PGA TOUR Entertainment › 2025 CHIPPIN' IN - Episode #1 - Intl Master - 2/18/2025Timed OK / TRT 00:23:25

Printing Tips
Freeze page numbers so they don't change later, even if rows are inserted, deleted, or reordered
If your computer gives you the option to "print backgrounds" (or something similar), do it! It will preserve the shading of the rows, making the rundown easier to read
You can print landscape by finding the page orientation option in your browser's page settings or printer dialog

Don't worry, these tips won't be printed

Page   Story Slug Notes Producer Audio Edited Editor Est. Duration Actual Front Time Back Time
A1   Cold Open           00:00:00 00:00:00 12:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
A2   CHIPPIN' IN Titles           00:00:44 00:00:00 12:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
A3   Opening Stand Up           00:01:06 00:00:00 12:00:44 PM 12:00:44 PM
A4   Hole 10           00:04:21 00:00:00 12:01:50 PM 12:01:50 PM
B0   BREAK           00:00:00 00:00:00 12:06:11 PM 12:06:11 PM
B1   Hole 11           00:04:31 00:00:00 12:06:11 PM 12:06:11 PM
C0   New Row Ames Kohn           00:00:00 00:00:00 12:10:42 PM 12:10:42 PM
C1   Hole 12           00:02:01 00:00:00 12:10:42 PM 12:10:42 PM
C2   Meet up with Morikawa           00:01:11 00:00:00 12:12:43 PM 12:12:43 PM
C3   Hole 18 Tee and Fairway           00:03:25 00:00:00 12:13:54 PM 12:13:54 PM
D0   New Row Ames Kohn           00:00:00 00:00:00 12:17:19 PM 12:17:19 PM
D1   Hole 18 Green           00:01:35 00:00:00 12:17:19 PM 12:17:19 PM
D2   Family Surprise to Close           00:04:31 00:00:00 12:18:54 PM 12:18:54 PM
D3   Copyright           00:00:00 00:00:00 12:23:25 PM 12:23:25 PM
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